
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Gross
Par 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 5 4 72

Men's Hcp 11 1 15 9 3 13 5 17 7 8 2 16 14 18 12 6 4 10

1st FLIGHT
 Cryer, Chad 4 6 4 5 5 5 4 3 6 4 5 5 5 3 5 5 6 6 86 10 76

Stableford Points  0 0 -1 0 2 -1 2 0 -1 2 2 -3 -1 0 -1 0 0 -1
 Jones, Greg 4 5 3 7 6 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 3 6 5 6 5 87 11 76

Stableford Points  2 2 0 -3 0 0 0 -1 2 0 2 -3 -1 0 -3 0 0 0
 Sewill, Zach 4 5 4 5 5 4 5 3 4 5 7 4 4 4 5 4 7 5 84 5 79

Stableford Points  0 2 -1 -1 2 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 0 -1 -1
 Lowe, Kevin 5 6 4 5 5 5 5 5 7 5 5 4 5 4 4 6 5 5 90 11 79

Stableford Points  0 0 -1 0 2 -1 0 -3 -3 0 2 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 2 0
 Nunez, Eddie 5 5 3 6 6 4 5 3 5 6 5 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 85 4 81

Stableford Points  -1 2 0 -3 0 0 -1 0 -1 -3 2 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 2 -1
 Witt, Jerry 4 5 4 7 6 6 5 5 6 6 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 6 93 12 81

Stableford Points  2 2 -1 -3 0 -3 0 -3 -1 -1 2 -1 -1 -1 0 0 2 -1
 Spellings, Dude 5 5 4 5 5 5 6 4 5 5 6 5 6 5 5 5 5 5 91 10 81

Stableford Points  -1 2 -1 0 2 -1 -1 -1 0 0 0 -3 -3 -3 -1 0 2 0
 Bevil, Brad 4 7 4 5 7 5 5 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 6 5 8 6 95 10 85

Stableford Points  0 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 0 -1 0 0 2 -1 -1 -3 -3 0 -3 -1
 Weaver, Brad 6 7 4 8 7 5 4 4 6 5 5 5 5 5 6 5 5 9 101 10 91

Stableford Points  -3 -1 -1 -3 -1 -1 2 -1 -1 0 2 -3 -1 -3 -3 0 2 -3
 Moore, Jordan 4 7 5 5 7 5 6 4 7 5 7 5 8 5 6 6 7 7 106 12 94

Stableford Points  2 -1 -3 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -3 0 -1 -3 -3 -3 -1 -1 -1 -3

2nd FLIGHT
 Gimenez, Joe 3 6 4 5 5 4 5 3 6 5 5 6 4 4 4 4 4 6 83 13 70

Stableford Points  5 0 -1 0 2 2 0 0 -1 0 2 -3 0 -1 2 2 5 -1
 Battle, James 5 8 3 4 4 7 4 3 5 5 7 4 5 4 6 4 5 5 88 14 74

Stableford Points  0 -3 0 2 5 -3 2 0 0 0 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 2 2 0
 Jones, Philip 5 5 4 5 5 6 5 4 4 6 6 4 4 3 5 5 6 5 87 13 74

Stableford Points  0 2 -1 0 2 -1 0 -1 2 -1 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0
 Preece, Scott 4 5 4 5 7 6 5 2 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 6 5 88 14 74

Stableford Points  2 2 -1 0 -1 -1 0 2 0 0 2 -3 2 -3 0 0 0 0
 Cearley, Mike 6 7 5 6 7 6 5 4 4 4 7 3 5 3 6 5 4 7 94 14 80

Stableford Points  -1 -1 -3 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 2 2 -1 0 0 0 -1 0 5 -3
 Shuff, Lindsay 4 7 5 6 5 5 6 4 5 5 6 4 7 4 5 4 5 5 92 12 80

Stableford Points  2 -1 -3 -1 2 -1 -1 -1 0 0 0 -1 -3 -1 0 2 2 0
 Hall, Rick 6 6 4 7 6 4 5 4 6 6 6 3 5 4 6 5 6 5 94 15 79

Stableford Points  -1 0 0 -3 0 2 0 -1 -1 -1 0 0 0 -1 -1 0 0 0
 Shepherd, Charles 5 7 8 6 6 5 5 4 5 4 6 4 7 4 7 5 4 5 97 12 85

Stableford Points  0 -1 -3 -1 0 -1 0 -1 0 2 0 -1 -3 -1 -3 0 5 0
 Givens, Carl 5 6 6 5 5 6 7 6 4 5 6 4 7 3 6 6 5 5 97 14 83

Stableford Points  0 0 -3 0 2 -1 -3 -3 2 0 0 -1 -3 0 -1 -1 2 0
 Abrams, Jim 6 7 4 5 6 6 7 5 7 9 6 4 4 4 6 5 7 6 104 15 89

Stableford Points  -1 -1 0 0 0 -1 -3 -3 -3 -3 0 -1 2 -1 -1 0 -1 -1

3rd FLIGHT

CTGA Sat, Jan 28

MORRIS WILLIAMS   *   Modified Stableford

Hcp Net
Amount

$40.00 2,500-6

$45.00 3,000-5

Stableford Points

$50.00 3,500-3

$37.50 5,000-1

2,042-9

1,875-15

2,042-8

2,042-8

$40.00 3,0003

$75.00 5,00013

1,875-19

1,875-25

$47.50 3,0001

1,875-7

$47.50 3,0001

1,875-10

1,875-8

2,125-5

2,125-5

1,875-18



 Wofford, Randall 5 7 4 5 5 7 5 4 5 4 6 4 6 3 5 8 5 6 94 19 75
Stableford Points  0 0 0 0 2 -3 0 0 0 2 0 0 -1 2 0 -3 2 -1

 Phillips, Teresa 5 7 4 5 5 5 5 3 7 4 6 3 6 4 6 5 5 7 92 17 75
Stableford Points  0 -1 0 0 2 0 0 2 -3 2 0 2 -1 -1 -1 0 2 -3

 Clarkson, Jeff 4 5 4 5 5 5 4 4 6 6 6 3 5 4 7 5 7 7 92 17 75
Stableford Points  2 2 0 0 2 0 2 0 -1 -1 0 2 0 -1 -3 0 -1 -3

 Homeier, Carl 3 7 4 5 6 5 5 4 6 7 7 3 5 3 5 5 6 5 91 15 76
Stableford Points  5 -1 0 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 -3 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

 Brown, Martin 5 6 5 8 7 5 5 4 5 5 8 5 5 4 5 6 10 7 105 25 80
Stableford Points  0 2 -1 -3 0 0 2 0 2 0 -1 -1 0 0 0 0 -3 -3

 Tewell, Andy 4 6 5 6 7 5 5 5 5 5 6 6 4 3 6 6 6 6 96 15 81
Stableford Points  2 0 -1 -1 -1 0 0 -3 0 0 0 -3 2 0 -1 -1 0 -1

 Kerfoot, Jason 7 7 6 7 6 5 4 4 5 7 6 4 6 4 6 7 5 7 103 22 81
Stableford Points  -3 0 -3 -3 2 0 2 0 0 -3 2 0 -1 0 -1 -3 5 -3

 Outlaw, Dev 4 7 5 5 6 6 5 4 5 6 7 2 6 5 6 5 8 5 97 16 81
Stableford Points  2 -1 -1 0 0 -1 0 -1 0 -1 -1 5 -1 -3 -1 0 -3 0

 Jones, Jeff 4 5 4 7 4 4 6 4 5 5 6 4 5 5 8 7 8 6 97 15 82
Stableford Points  2 2 0 -3 5 2 -1 -1 0 0 0 -1 0 -3 -3 -3 -3 -1

 Morales, Juan 5 7 6 7 7 4 6 6 4 7 6 4 4 4 5 6 5 6 99 16 83
Stableford Points  0 -1 -3 -3 -1 2 -1 -3 2 -3 0 0 2 -1 0 -1 2 -1

 Alderman, Tod 5 7 7 6 6 5 5 5 6 5 7 5 6 5 5 6 5 6 102 16 86
Stableford Points  0 -1 -3 -1 0 0 0 -3 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -3 0 -1 2 -1

# 3  
# 8  

Skins Only Deuces Only Skins & Deuces

 Bevil, Brad 4 7 4 5 7 5 5 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 6 5 8 6
 Cryer, Chad 4 6 4 5 5 5 4 3 6 4 5 5 5 3 5 5 6 6
 Gimenez, Joe 3 6 4 5 5 4 5 3 6 5 5 6 4 4 4 4 4 6
 Jones, Greg 4 5 3 7 6 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 3 6 5 6 5
 Jones, Philip 5 5 4 5 5 6 5 4 4 6 6 4 4 3 5 5 6 5
 Lowe, Kevin 5 6 4 5 5 5 5 5 7 5 5 4 5 4 4 6 5 5
 Moore, Jordan 4 7 5 5 7 5 6 4 7 5 7 5 8 5 6 6 7 7
 Nunez, Eddie 5 5 3 6 6 4 5 3 5 6 5 4 5 4 4 5 5 5
 Sewill, Zach 4 5 4 5 5 4 5 3 4 5 7 4 4 4 5 4 7 5
 Shepherd, Charles 5 7 8 6 6 5 5 4 5 4 6 4 7 4 7 5 4 5
 Shuff, Lindsay 4 7 5 6 5 5 6 4 5 5 6 4 7 4 5 4 5 5
 Spellings, Dude 5 5 4 5 5 5 6 4 5 5 6 5 6 5 5 5 5 5
 Weaver, Brad 6 7 4 8 7 5 4 4 6 5 5 5 5 5 6 5 5 9
 Witt, Jerry 4 5 4 7 6 6 5 5 6 6 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 6

Skins Only Deuces Only Skins & Deuces

 Abrams, Jim 6 7 4 5 6 6 7 5 7 9 6 4 4 4 6 5 7 6
 Alderman, Tod 5 7 7 6 6 5 5 5 6 5 7 5 6 5 5 6 5 6
 Battle, James 5 8 3 4 4 7 4 3 5 5 7 4 5 4 6 4 5 5

Randall Wofford (1 MS Point) won Back 9 scorecard playoff over Teresa 
Phillips (0 Points) and Jeff Clarkson (-7 Points)

$47.50 3,2500

$75.00 5,0000

2,250-6

1,917-8

$23.75 3,2500

$40.00 2,500-2

1,875-8

1,875-10

1,917-9

1,917-7

Scott Preece 12' 11" # 14 Carl Homeier 8' 2"

SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION

1,800-15

CLOSE-TO-PIN COMPETITION   @ $10.00
Brad Weaver 17' 1" # 12 Zippo

2nd Trash Flight Amount

1st Trash Flight Amount

$75.00

$30.00



 Brown, Martin 5 6 5 8 7 5 5 4 5 5 8 5 5 4 5 6 10 7
 Cearley, Mike 6 7 5 6 7 6 5 4 4 4 7 3 5 3 6 5 4 7
 Clarkson, Jeff 4 5 4 5 5 5 4 4 6 6 6 3 5 4 7 5 7 7
 Givens, Carl 5 6 6 5 5 6 7 6 4 5 6 4 7 3 6 6 5 5
 Hall, Rick 6 6 4 7 6 4 5 4 6 6 6 3 5 4 6 5 6 5
 Homeier, Carl 3 7 4 5 6 5 5 4 6 7 7 3 5 3 5 5 6 5
 Jones, Jeff 4 5 4 7 4 4 6 4 5 5 6 4 5 5 8 7 8 6
 Kerfoot, Jason 7 7 6 7 6 5 4 4 5 7 6 4 6 4 6 7 5 7
 Morales, Juan 5 7 6 7 7 4 6 6 4 7 6 4 4 4 5 6 5 6
 Outlaw, Dev 4 7 5 5 6 6 5 4 5 6 7 2 6 5 6 5 8 5
 Phillips, Teresa 5 7 4 5 5 5 5 3 7 4 6 3 6 4 6 5 5 7
 Preece, Scott 4 5 4 5 7 6 5 2 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 6 5
 Tewell, Andy 4 6 5 6 7 5 5 5 5 5 6 6 4 3 6 6 6 6
 Wofford, Randall 5 7 4 5 5 7 5 4 5 4 6 4 6 3 5 8 5 6

$10.00

$10.00

$60.00

$50.00


